How to OrHow to Orderder
FeaturFeatures and Benefitses and Benefits
NNoonn--ccoonnttaacctt  MMeeaassuurreemmeenntt  ttoo  2255  fftt..  ((77..66mm))      NNoonn--ccoonnttaacctt  MMeeaassuurreemmeenntt  ttoo  2255  fftt..  ((77..66mm))
Non-contaminating
Not affected by “dirty” materials
IIssoollaatteedd  44--2200mmAA  OOuuttppuuttIIssoollaatteedd  44--2200mmAA  OOuuttppuutt
Sourcing or sinking type
EEDDSS--eecchhoo  DDiissccrriimmiinnaattiioonn  SSooffttwwaarreeEEDDSS--eecchhoo  DDiissccrriimmiinnaattiioonn  SSooffttwwaarree
Ignores agitators/obstructions and corrects for
mounting errors
MMeennuu  DDrriivveenn  PPrrooggrraammmmiinnggMMeennuu  DDrriivveenn  PPrrooggrraammmmiinngg
Program security
Diagnostic analysis on-board display
No “pots or dipswitches”
AAuuttoommaattiicc  TTeemmppeerraattuurree  CCoommppeennssaattiioonnAAuuttoommaattiicc  TTeemmppeerraattuurree  CCoommppeennssaattiioonn
Corrects for the change in the speed of sound
due to temperature changes
RRaannggee  BBllaannkkiinnggRRaannggee  BBllaannkkiinngg
Ignores unwanted objects at minimum or
maximum ranges
NNoonn--VVoollaattiillee  MMeemmoorryyNNoonn--VVoollaattiillee  MMeemmoorryy
No memory loss at powerdown
GGUUSS  --          --            --            --            --            --            --          --
SSooffttwwaarree  VVeerrssiioonn
Assigned by Factory
DDeessiiggnn
Assigned by Factory
MMoouunntt  MMaatteerriiaall
A = PVC
B = CPVC
C = PVDF (Kynar®)
D = 316 S.S.
E = Carbon Steel
MMoouunnttiinngg
03 = 3” 150 lb ANSI
04 = 4” 150 lb ANSI
SSeennssoorr  TTyyppee  ((SSeeee  NNoottee  33))
A = PVC/Buna N
B = CPVC
D = 316 S.S.
EElleeccttrroonniiccss
1 = English, 4-20mA
2 = Metric, 4-20mA
IInnsseerrttiioonn  LLeennggtthh  ((SSppeecciiffyy  IInncchheess))
00 = Std. (See Note 2)
Extended - All Materials
EEnncclloossuurree
1 = NEMA 4X General Purpose
2 = NEMA 7/9 Explosion-proof, CSA (See Note1)
3 = NEMA 4X General Purpose, Remote (See Note 3)
4 = NEMA 7/9 Explosion-proof Remote, CSA (See Notes1 & 3)
MMaacchh  OOnnee
The Mach OneTM is a diverse system that measures liquid or slurry level without contacting the material
while controlling pumps and preventing spills.
The Mach OneTM system consists of an integral smart transmitter. Unlike competitive products, this is a
blind (no external display) unit that can perform all measurement functions. It is ideal where only a
4-20mA output is required and saves the expense of a display.  The output can be shown on a PLC,
computer, display, or other data acquisition device used for inventory information or control.
MMaacchh--OOnneeTTMM
NNoottee  11:: 316 Stainless steel sensor must be used for NEMA 7/9.
NNoottee  22:: Order standard (00) unless mechanical obstruction exists,
such as: nozzles, floor grates or tank reinforcements.
NNoottee  33:: GUS210003 Remote Cable (consult factory for length over
50 ft. (15m)).
GUS 280000 Rev. D
ElectrElectronic Specificationsonic Specifications